
A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Tuesday, December 7, 2021

23rd FINA WORLD JUNIOR DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

Liko Sport Centre

Kyiv, Ukraine

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.6.5

PFEIF Pauline Alexandra (2002) -- Germany  1

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 46.00 46.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 1

403B 10 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 47.00 93.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 1

612B 10 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 46.55 139.55  Armstand Somersault 1

103B 10 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 175.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 67.20 242.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 1

405B 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 279.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults 1

107B 10 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 27.00 306.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

205B 10 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 68.15 374.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 8.106.6619.4Total DD:

BELIAEVA Ekaterina (2003) -- Russia  2

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 84.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 2

201B 10 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 114.80  Back Dive 4

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 151.85  Reverse Dive 3

614B 10 2.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 203.45  Armstand Double Somersault 2

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 267.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   19.0 60.80 328.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults 1

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 44.80 373.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 2

Average award: Best award: 8.106.6319.1Total DD:

BIGINELLI Maia (2003) -- Italy  3

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 7

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 46.00 80.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 3

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 36.00 116.40  Back Dive 2

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 42.75 159.15  Armstand Somersault 2

405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5   15.5 43.40 202.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

107B 10 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   19.0 57.00 259.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

205B 10 2.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 47.85 307.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 3

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 48.00 355.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 7.706.3519.2Total DD:

KUPKA Caroline (2003) -- Norway  4

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 6

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 73.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults 8

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 111.20  Reverse Dive 6

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 151.10  Armstand Somersault 4

305C 10 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 191.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 6

205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 56.55 248.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 5

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 295.05  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 6

614B 10 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 341.85  Armstand Double Somersault 4

Average award: Best award: 7.306.3918.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

KIM Seoyeon (2003) -- Republic of Korea  5

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 12

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 73.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 5

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 108.95  Reverse Dive 7

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 143.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 8

405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 201.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults 4

205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 58.00 259.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 309.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 2

5152B 10 2.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 31.90 341.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 5

Average award: Best award: 7.506.1318.9Total DD:

MUSCALU Nicoleta-Angelica (2003) -- Romania  6

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 9

403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 73.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults 5

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 111.80  Reverse Dive 5

201B 10 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 146.90  Back Dive 7

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 191.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 244.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults 6

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 60.80 305.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 5

6243D 10 3.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 35.20 340.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 6

Average award: Best award: 6.805.9719.5Total DD:

KANSO Elizaveta (2004) -- Russia  7

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 41.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 2

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 78.80  Back Dive 4

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 115.85  Reverse Dive 3

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 151.00  Armstand Somersault 5

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 48.00 199.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults 5

305C 10 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 229.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 52.80 282.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 8

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 48.00 330.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 7

Average award: Best award: 7.005.7419.8Total DD:

JANMYR Nina (2004) -- Sweden  8

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 5

403B 10 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 72.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults 9

5231D 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 108.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 9

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 38.95 146.95  Reverse Dive 6

205B 10 2.9 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0   11.5 33.35 180.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 10

305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 232.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 8

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 286.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

405C 5 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 40.30 326.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 7.405.8119.3Total DD:

NERONI Elettra (2003) -- Italy  9

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive 11

201B 10 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 62.10  Back Dive 11

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 102.00  Reverse Dive 11

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 132.80  Inward Dive 11

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 181.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 238.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults 7

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 276.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 48.00 324.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 9

Average award: Best award: 7.206.1018.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

PRAASTERINK Guurtje (2003) -- Netherlands  10

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 10

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 71.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults 10

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 108.95  Reverse Dive 7

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 133.25 2Armstand Somersault 10

405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 189.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults 8

205B 10 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 34.80 224.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 10

305C 10 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 257.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 10

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   17.5 50.75 308.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 10

Average award: Best award: 6.705.5918.8Total DD:

GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Lydia (2004) -- Greece  11

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 8

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 40.00 73.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults 7

301B 10 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 103.05  Reverse Dive 10

5231D 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 142.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 9

105B 7.5 2.4 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   9.5 22.80 164.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 11

614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 205.65  Armstand Double Somersault 11

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 244.65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 12

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 50.40 295.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

Average award: Best award: 7.005.6117.7Total DD:

KIM Nahyun (2003) -- Republic of Korea  12

401B 10 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive 13

201B 10 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 53.30  Back Dive 13

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 87.50  Reverse Dive 13

105B 10 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 122.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 13

405B 10 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 158.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 13

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 45.00 203.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults 12

205B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 47.85 251.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 38.40 289.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 12

Average award: Best award: 6.105.1619.3Total DD:

SZABÓ - SERI Lilla (2004) -- Hungary  13

403C 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 37.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults 4

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 61.35  Back Dive 12

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 94.60  Reverse Dive 12

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 127.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 12

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 162.70  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 12

105B 10 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 33.35 196.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 13

405C 10 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 41.25 237.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults 13

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 280.50  Armstand Double Somersault 13

Average award: Best award: 6.405.4417.4Total DD:

LINDQVIST Stella (2004) -- Sweden (withdrew)  14

103B 10 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 0.000.0018.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   NOVOTNÁ Hana -- FINA
Assistant Referee:    
   SUEHIRO Akito -- FINA
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1.2.5.6)
   1.  AZORIN Daniel Pierre -- FRA
   2.  PIRHONEN Satu Maarit -- FIN
   3.  PARISI Hugo -- BRA
   4.  BERNAL Monica -- COL
   5.  PATSERINA Olena -- UKR
   Reserve.  DAW Yehia Zakaria Yehia -- EGY

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7,8)
   1.  PICKER Christian -- GER
   2.  TOULOUDIS Nikolaos -- GRE
   3.  CALDERARA Gianluca -- ITA
   4.  KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan -- POL
   5.  TCIVINSKII Alexander -- RUS
   Reserve.  HERNANDO FERRER Carla -- ESP

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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